1462 Entries @

ABT-STORM SPRING NATIONALS

Classic Division

SAM'S TOWN BOWLING CENTER
5111 BOULDER HIGHWAY LAS VEGAS, NV 89122
3/28/2006 through 4/2/2006

$70.00 Each

Added by SAM'S TOWN HOTEL & GAMBLING HALL
Added by ABT-Storm Fund
Added by Progressive
Optional Pots

Optional Brackets

TOTAL PRIZE FUND PAID OUT

High Game Larry Bolt
High Series Greg Evans

Place Finalist

1st Whitfield, Darnell
3rd Koenig, Mike L

5th Caylao, Alex

5thT Marshall, Bob E
9th Leger, David A
othT Diorio Jr, Steven G
othT Castrence Jr, Andy C
othT Alexander, Betty J
17th Lopez Jr, Jose G
17thT Santos, Jun O
17thT Drake, Robert
17thT Wright, Leonard
17thT Portades, Leo
17thT Munoz, Fred B
17thT Dailey, Sandra D
31st Trentadue, Jim C
31stT Simchen, Jerry G
31stT Johnson, Gene L
31stT Johnson Sr, James (Mike) M
31stT Tegio, Michael
31stT Ortiz, JoJo

31stT Ikeda, Norio

31stT Bale Jr, Richard W
31stT Inches, Robert H
31stT Alberto, Lourdes B
31stT Castilleja, Matthew
31stT Munoz, Jonathan P
31stT Lafiguera, Salvador L
31stT Mulder Jr, Robert L
Place Semi - Finalist

59th Goga, Derek L
60th Loria, Manny D
60thT Franz, Rachelle
62nd Aldeguer, Benjie K
62ndT  Gyalog, Kurt R
64th Sena, Carol

65th Soto, Corazon L

Pins
1262
1020
871
685
637
560
549
515
450
399
351
347
339
331
318
219
193
187
182
174
171
168
166
163
159
155
149
147
131

Cut
+24
+23
+23
+22
+22
+21
+20

$ 102,340.00
$ 25,500.00
$ 3,400.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 23,610.00
$ 71,190.00
$ 236,040.00
$ 150.00
$ 150.00
Prize Place Finalist
$40,000.00 2nd Nunnally, Edward A
$5,000.00 3rdT Lovin, Stephen
$2,000.00 5thT Vang, Sunny
$2,000.00 5thT Tran, Jimmy
$1,200.00 9thT Lei, Jinny L
$1,200.00 9thT Rosso, Marie
$1,200.00 9thT Larson, John M
$1,200.00 9thT Standlee, Norman Chris
$700.00 17thT Drake, Brenda
$700.00 17thT Dalmacio, Dean
$700.00 17thT Choi, Jason
$700.00 17thT Krohn (LH), Patrick L
$700.00 17thT Evans, Greg
$700.00 17thT Frick Jr, William B
$700.00 17thT Washington Jr, Ocie L
$500.00 31stT Hubbard, Bob J
$500.00 31stT Vang, Dang
$500.00 31stT Godizano, Christopher
$500.00 31stT Seifert, Brad
$500.00 31stT Rhodes, Sidney J
$500.00 31stT Friedli, Gary W
$500.00 31stT Goodenough Jr, William H
$500.00 31stT Benton, Dan
$500.00 31stT Beyer, Eric
$500.00 31stT Pacheco, Dale
$500.00 31stT Mulder Sr, Robert L
$500.00 31stT Nurse, Kenneth
$500.00 31stT Creamer, Jill A
$500.00 31stT Amos, Raymond S
Prize Place Semi - Finalist
$250.00 65thT Hayes, Terry
$242.00 67th Pettit, Tony
$242.00 67thT Douglas, Michael D
$232.00 67thT Lhotak, Katherine A
$232.00 70th DeMesa, Melvin
$225.00 71st Taino, Jeffrey Z
$222.00 72nd Monnin, Gary J

Pins

1230

931
702
400
569
550
537
163
431
370
349
341
334
329
313
209
192
182
174
172
171
168
165
159
159
153
148
145
123

Cut
+20
+19
+19
+19
+18
+17
+16

Prize

$15,000.00

$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$700.00
$700.00
$700.00
$700.00
$700.00
$700.00
$700.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

Prize
$222.00
$222.00
$222.00
$222.00
$222.00
$222.00
$222.00



73rd
73rdT
73rdT
76th
77th
77thT
79th
80th
80thT
82nd
82ndT
84th
84thT
84thT
84thT
88th
88thT
90th
91st
91stT
91stT
91stT
91stT
96th
97th
98th
99th
100th
101st
101stT
101stT
104th
104thT
106th
106thT
106thT
109th
110th
110thT
112th
113th
113thT
115th
116th
117th
118th
118thT
120th
121st
121stT
121stT
124th
125th
126th
126thT
128th
128thT
128thT
131st
131stT

Dacasin, Jimmy B
Pizarro, Mike R
Arcaris, Lynda
Todd, Caroline
Zamora, Ceng
Covenko, Susan
Wright, Kerry J
Kirtley, Dave Lee
Schlagel, Aaron
Dacasin, Leonardo L
Vargas, Felix F
Phadongpun, Katha
Maffia, Blase Ron
Washington Sr, Ocie Lee
Lawson, Kelly R
Mactal, Melchizedek
Seebacher, Eric J
Evans, James L
Lee, Xue

Castilleja, Marlyce M
Carlson, Chris
Voshell, Christopher
Shambry, George
Pulliam (R/H), Donald
Hodge, Mick
Dacasin, Manuel B
Huffman, Randy
Franz, Donald
Hurst, Bill G

Toliver, Orpah C
Young Jr, Haskie
Morrissey, Rose M
Hinderer, Dominick
Kissel, Scott R
Dells, Randy
Shambry, Erica
Berry, Arnold
Romero, Gil D
Shambry, Edvon
Moppins, Brenda
Borci, Ana Marie
Manalo, Melissa H
Gibson Jr, Max
Budbill, Bruce (Buddy) F
Hamilton, Benjamin
Grieco Sr, John L
Norby, Sandra
Lomibao, Edison J
Susim, Gino C

Hall, Terrance Chad
Lane, Bobby J
Steinmiller, Lawrence M
Fowler, Charles W
Forsyth, Carl A
Waga Jr, Frank A
Romero, Roger S
Corona, Gus
Dalmacio, Joe
Winke, Robert J
Baker, Joel

+15
+15
+15
+13
+12
+12
+11
+10
+10
+9
+9
+8
+8
+8
+8
+7
+7
+6
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+4
+3
+0

-3
4

4
-5

-6
-6

-8
-9

-10
-12
-12
-14
-15
-19
-20
-20
--22
-23
-23
-23
-25
-27
--28
--28
-29
-29
-29
--30
--30

$221.00
$221.00
$221.00
$220.00
$220.00
$220.00
$220.00
$220.00
$220.00
$220.00
$220.00
$219.00
$219.00
$219.00
$219.00
$218.00
$218.00
$218.00
$217.00
$217.00
$217.00
$217.00
$217.00
$216.00
$216.00
$216.00
$216.00
$216.00
$216.00
$216.00
$216.00
$215.00
$215.00
$214.00
$214.00
$214.00
$214.00
$214.00
$214.00
$214.00
$214.00
$214.00
$212.00
$212.00
$212.00
$212.00
$212.00
$212.00
$212.00
$212.00
$212.00
$212.00
$210.00
$210.00
$210.00
$210.00
$210.00
$210.00
$210.00
$210.00

133rd
133rdT
135th
136th
136thT
136thT
136thT
136thT
141st
142nd
143rd
144th
144thT
146th
146thT
146thT
149th
150th
151st
152nd
153rd
154th
154thT
156th
157th
157thT
159th
160th
161st
162nd
163rd
163rdT
165th
165thT
167th
168th
169th
170th
171st
171stT
173rd
174th
175th
175thT
177th
177thT
179th
180th
181st
182nd
183rd
184th
184thT
186th
187th
188th
189th
190th
191st

Bingham, Zeny B
Watson, Rick

Bolt, Larry

Rude, Terry A
Vasquez, Michael S
Buzick, Shannon
Wells, Mike
Canillas, Dante D
Oya, Randy M
Chavarria, Adrian A
Cesarec, Marc P
Wallace, John
McTernan, Steve
Borja, Tim
Valdeleon, Noli
Hendrick, Andrew
Vargas, Andy
Jones Jr, Claude
Coady, James H
Tompkins, Belen
Basa, Cezar V

Dela Cruz, Art C
Hubbard, Terry
Basiga, Alfredo
Moppins, Calvin B
Workeman, Raymond A
Maloles, Ramon B
Packard, Nancy A
Lista, Richard
Caylao, Alexis Ann
Tompkins, Daniel
Varela, Ray G
Arnuwan, Chaweewan
Kustosz, Joseph
Butterfield, Cindy
Ocampo, Rocky
Spencer Jr, Sessie
Domgaard, Gordon G
Perry R/H, John
Sayavong, Bounlath
Bermudez, Jose L
Kirk, Jeff

Suwiwttanapunnadee, Sup

Berkowitz, Marvin
Waller, Patrick
Kakishita, Garrett D
Poole, Jason L
Panaguiton, Emmit
Graham, Johnny C
Smith, James
Horne, Michael
Sharp, James C
Nelson, Jeff

Goins, Ted G
Howard, Ronnie
Tambio, Dominic J
Maloles, Theresa M
Marinez, Anthony
Hellner, William M

--31
--31
--32
--33
--33
--33
--33
--33
--34
--35
--36
--37
--37
-39
-39
-39
--40
--45
--46
--47
--48
--51
--51
--562
--563
--563
--55
--57
--58
--61
--63
--63
--64
--64
--66
--67
--69
--70
-71
-71
-72
-73
--74
--74
-77
-77
-85
--86
--94
--102
-112
-114
-114
-115
-147
--154
-474
--534
--637

$210.00
$210.00
$208.00
$208.00
$208.00
$208.00
$208.00
$208.00
$208.00
$208.00
$208.00
$207.00
$207.00
$206.00
$206.00
$206.00
$206.00
$206.00
$206.00
$206.00
$206.00
$205.00
$205.00
$204.00
$204.00
$204.00
$204.00
$204.00
$204.00
$204.00
$204.00
$204.00
$202.00
$202.00
$202.00
$202.00
$202.00
$202.00
$202.00
$202.00
$202.00
$202.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00



Place Others to Cash
192nd Diaz, Jesus
192ndT Lo, Kao

192ndT Fell, Karen M
192ndT Castilleja, Ed
192ndT Passarino, Paul |
197th Lindsey, Eric M
197thT  Williams, Robert L
197thT  Haugen, Mandy
197thT  Moshier, Lenny C
201st Boaz, Don

201stT  Maize, Ronald A
203rd Jackson, Joyce M
203rdT Edminster, Bob
203rdT  Griego Jr, Kirk
203rdT  Clark, Ruth N
207th Shackelford, Jay
207thT  Elliott, Tanya
207thT  Bobo, Diane M
207thT  Young, Marvin L
207thT  Winke, Robert S
207thT  Washington, Stanley
207thT  Garcia, Jesus
207thT  Johnson, Tommy
207thT  Chaisayant, Marivic
216th Nomura, Steve
216thT  Gottlieb, Amy N
216thT  Higgins, Cliff
216thT  Schlitz, William
216thT  Jerick, Douglas
221st Romero, Ping S
221stT  Anderson, Charlie M
221stT  Morrissey, Stephen J
221stT  Kennedy Jr, Paul P
225th Wald, Lester E
225thT  Manansala, Fred
225thT  Stannard, Julia P
225thT  Elliott Sr, Eric A
225thT  Huczko, John R
230th Varela, Fernando R
230thT  Nakunz, Martin W
232nd Viewins, Elijah
232ndT Pittman, Joseph C
234th Castillejo, Mars
234thT  Nophalath, Simon
234thT  Kozitsky, Theresia
237th Mascorro, Gerardo
238th Bambao Sr, William L
238thT  Rock, Tony A
238thT  Frohm, Darlene
238thT  Quirante, Dorrie M
242nd Munoz, Joel P
242ndT Harley, Lonnie H
242ndT Bobo, Kenneth G
242ndT Salyer, David
242ndT Symes, Isaac
242ndT Vaccaro, Nick

+65

+65
+65
+65
+65
+64
+64
+64
+64
+63
+63
+62
+62
+62
+62
+61
+61
+61
+61
+61
+61
+61
+61
+61
+60
+60
+60
+60
+60
+59
+59
+59
+59
+58
+58
+58
+58
+58
+57
+57
+56
+56
+55
+55
+55
+54
+53
+53
+53
+53
+52
+52
+52
+52
+52
+52

Prize

Place

Others to Cash

$138.00
$138.00
$138.00
$138.00
$138.00
$134.00
$134.00
$134.00
$134.00
$134.00
$134.00
$133.00
$133.00
$133.00
$133.00
$132.00
$132.00
$132.00
$132.00
$132.00
$132.00
$132.00
$132.00
$132.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$128.00
$128.00
$128.00
$128.00
$128.00
$128.00
$128.00
$128.00
$128.00
$126.00
$126.00
$126.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

o}
S

Prize



